Innovative Solution
An
 to Racking Management
Innovators in eRacking
Fan c/w Tray
Adjustable Feet
Sliding Key Board
Vented Tray

• Perforated Door c/w Advance Metal Lock.
• Double Leaf Rear Metal Door c/w Advance
Metal Lock.
• Side Panel Lift-Off Type c/w Lock.
• 2 Top Fan c/w Tray.
• Soft Rubber Wheel c/w Stop Lock.
• Adjustable Feet.
• 2 x Vented Equipment Tray.
• Cage Nut.
• Power Distribution Unit:
 (13Amp MK Plug & 70/076x3C Flex Wire)
 -  22U & 27U (6 Way Socket Point)
 -  32U & Above (2 x 6 Way or 12 Way Socket Point)
ER-Rack 19"
Size   Product Code  Width x Depth x Height (mm)  Door
22U  ER22U6800TG  600 x 800 x  1200  Tempered Glass (Black)
  ER22U6800P  600 x 800 x  1200  Perforated (Black)
27U  ER27U6800TG  600 x 800 x  1400  Tempered Glass (Black)
 ER27U6800P  600 x 800 x 1400  Perforated (Black)
  ER27U8800TG  800 x 800 x 1400  Tempered Glass (Black)
  ER27U8800P  800 x 800 x 1400  Perforated (Black)
  ER27U61000TG  600 x 1000 x 1400  Tempered Glass (Black)
  ER27U61000P  600 x 1000 x 1400  Perforated (Black)
  ER27U81000TG  800 x 1000 x 1400  Tempered Glass (Black)
  ER27U81000P  800 x 1000 x 1400  Perforated (Black)
32U  ER32U6800TG  600 x 800 x 1600  Tempered Glass (Black)
  ER32U6800P  600 x  800 x 1600  Perforated (Black)
37U  ER37U6800TG  600 x  800 x 1800  Tempered Glass (Black)
  ER37U6800P  600 x  800 x 1800  Perforated (Black)
42U  ER42U6800TG  600 x  800 x 2000  Tempered Glass (Black)
  ER42U6800P  600 x  800 x 2000  Perforated (Black)
  ER42U8800TG  800 x  800 x 2000  Tempered Glass (Black)
  ER42U8800P  800 x  800 x 2000  Perforated (Black)
  ER42U61000TG  600 x  1000 x 2000  Tempered Glass (Black)
  ER42U61000P  600 x  1000 x 2000  Perforated (Black)
  ER42U81000TG  800 x  1000 x 2000  Tempered Glass (Black)
  ER42U81000P  800 x  1000 x 2000  Perforated (Black)
ER-Rack 19" Accessories
Size   Product Code  Dimension (mm)  Description
VET  ER/A6800VET  500 (W) x 550 (D)  Vented Equipment Tray (Fix)
 ER/A8800VET  500 (W) x 550 (D)  Vented Equipment Tray (Fix)